[2]

CLAIM FOR TRANSPORT AND SUBSISTENCE

Name of Clai Address		modiše E Box 105					
	mber 0156-	35 246. AL COMMI DATE WORLI	Fa: TTEE C	x number	7.08.53		•
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDE	ENCE ARRIV	AL AT RESI	DENCE			
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		19-1-	
23.08.93	6 4100	. 27.	08.93	20 HO	o		
EXPENSES							
(Telephone, bo	ar charges, room	service and extras (Please attach Journey to	excluded)	AMOUN'	T CLAIMED)	
COST OF	FRAVELLIN	G BY CAR (D	etails of Joi	urney)			
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	registration	Kilometers travelled	OFFI Tariff	CE ONLY Amount
Lemilente	W-1 C KEMPTON	· CRESID	A 24	Les 8-	1074.		٠,,
I hereby certify	that the above in	formation is corre	ct and that no	other claim has l	been submitted	for the a	above.
M. 8. M.	appheto.			27.08.	1993		
	OF CLAIMA	ANT			DATE		
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMO	UNT APPROV	ED FOR P	AYMENT:	R		
Certified correct		Date		Approved		Date	

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE.

supported by the attached documentation.

TIME COMMENCED

18:00

18:00

18:00

Certified Correct

DATE

11/8/93

16/8/93

FOR OFFICE

Telephone Number: (02) 419.8329. (W)(01)3461717....(H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is

TIME RETIRED

01:15 (31/8)

19:00

22:30

NAME:
ADDRESS: PO. BOX 35619
MENLO PARIL

TEC

HOURS WORKED

Date

Approved

TOTAL	OF HOURS WORKED		13h 45 min
CLAIMAN	Mary	0	
being c	93-08-31 ed by the convenor	of the Technica	l Committee as
Certifi being c	ed by the convenor orrect.	of the Technica	l Committee as
DATE: Certifi being c	B WASEC COMM	of the Technica	

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE. TEC.	
CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE	• •
NAME: DH VAN WYK	
POSTAL CODE 0102	
Telephone Number: (011) 414 8314 (W) (012) 346 2 717 (H)	
- collection being worked to do preparatory Wo	or

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
13-09-07	18:00	32 m/J.45	# 5.45
TOTAL O	F HOURS WORKED		

CLAIMANT

DATE:

93-09-07

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR DATE:

FOR OFFICE USE

	HOURS	WORKED 6	PER HOUR :	R	
TAXAT	ON			R	
TOTAL	DUE TO	APPLICANT	100	R	

Certified Correct Date

Approved

Date

Name of Clair Address Telephone nur	PO BO MENI mber 346 27 17	O PARI	9 Postal C Fax n	ode umber 429	0102 -3321 (on	
PARTY*/OF	TECHNICA V RGANISATION*/AI AC DELETE WHERE NOT AP	DMINISTR TING AS D	ATION*	ENTRE:	<u> </u>	5 EC
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	VCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES						
	ODATION Nature of the charges, room services			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED	
COST OF A	AIR TRAVEL (Plea	ase attach foney to	light ticket) A	MOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Journ	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
PTA WTC	MTC PTA	VW JETTA	1800cc3	PVS 388T	102	
Ma	that the above informate	ion is correct	and that no o	93-08		for the above.
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOUNT	APPROVE		YMENT: I	2	Date

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Address Telephone nur	TECHNICATION*/A	OX 356 O PARK AL CON WORLD DMINISTI CTING AS	Postal Fax MITTE TRADE RATION*	number	002 429-332 UST 199			
DEPARTURE I	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVA	L AT RESIDI	ENCE				
DATE	TIME	DATE	- 1	TIME				
EXPENSES								
ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attached) AMOUNT CLAIMED (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT CLAIMED								
COST OF TI	RAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Jour	ney)				
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount		
PTA WTC	WTC PTA	LAND- ROVER	3000 23	16J815T	102			
I hereby certify the	at the above information	on is correct	and that no o	ther claim has be	en submitted j	for the above.		
Mar	Mary 93-08-17							
	SIGNATURE OF CEAIMANT DATE							
FOR OFFICE	USE AMOUNT A	PPROVE	D FOR PAY	YMENT: R				

Approved

Date

Certified correct

Date

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (PAUGUST 1993 WORLD TRADE CENTRE: 18 PARTY*/ORGANISATION*/ADMINISTRATION* ACTING AS DELEGATE*/ADVISER* DELETE WHERE NOT APPLICABLE DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE ARRIVAL AT RESIDENCE DATE TIME DATE TIME EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attached) AMOUNT CLAIMED (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT CLAIMED	Name of Claima Address	PO BO MENLO	PARK	019	ode	 0/02 (on) 420	 i - 337.i
PARTY*/ORGANISATION* ACTING AS DELEGATE*/ ADVISER* DELETE WHERE NOT APPLICABLE DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attached) AMOUNT CLAIMED (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from TO Make of lengine vehicle capacity (co or liter) Which consider travelled number PTA WTC LAND- ANOUNT CLAIMED OFFICE ONL Tariff Amount number I hereby certify that the above information is correct and that no other claim has been submitted for the above. 93-08-18 DATE	Telephone numb	er (012) \$46 - 1	7/7	Fax n	umber	/	
EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attached) AMOUNT CLAIMED (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from To Make of vehicle capacity vehicle registration number Which cor liter) PTA WTC PTA ROVER JOURNAL JOUR		V ANISATION*/AI AC	OMINISTR TING AS L	ATION*	ENIKE:	419)	-
EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attached) AMOUNT CLAIMED (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT CLAIMED COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of capacity capacity (cc or liter) (cc or liter) PTA WTC PTA ROVER 3000C3 PBJ81ST 102 I hereby certify that the above information is correct and that no other claim has been submitted for the above. 93-08-18 SIGNATURE OF CLAMANT DATE	DEPARTURE FR	ROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE		
ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attached) AMOUNT CLAIMED COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from To Make of vehicle capacity (ce or liter) PTA WTC PTA WTC PTA COST AND AND Begine registration number Wehicle capacity (ce or liter) PTA WTC PTA AND AND BUSSIST B	DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
From To Make of vehicle capacity registration number travelled Tariff Amount PTA WTC LAND ROVER 30000 PBISIST 102 I hereby certify that the above information is correct and that no other claim has been submitted for the above. SIGNATURE OF CLAMANT DATE	(Telephone, bar o	harges, room service	and extras e	xcluded) light ticket)	AMOUNT		
From To Make of vehicle capacity registration number travelled Tariff Amount TO Make of vehicle capacity registration number travelled Tariff Amount TO Vehicle capacity registration number travelled Tariff Amount TO Vehicle registration number travell							
Vehicle capacity registration number travelled Tariff Amount number PTA WTC LAND-ROVER 300003 PBJ815T 102 I hereby certify that the above information is correct and that no other claim has been submitted for the above. 93-08-18 SIGNATURE OF CLAMMANT DATE	COST OF TR	AVELLING BY	CAR (Det	ails of Journ	ney)		
I hereby certify that the above information is correct and that no other claim has been submitted for the above. 93-08-18 SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT DATE	From	То		capacity	registration		
SIGNATURE OF CHAMANT 93-08-18 DATE			LAND- ROVER	300003	PW81ST	102	
FOR OFFICE USE AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT: R	Ma	VY	ion is correct	and that no o	93-	08-18	/
[18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]	FOR OFFICE	USE AMOUNT	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT: R		

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Address POBOX 35619 MENLO PARK Postal Code Postal Code Telephone number(on) 419 - 8319 TECHNICAL COMMITTEE CAUGUST 1993 WORLD TRADE CENTRE: 19 PARTY*/ORGANISATION*/ADMINISTRATION* ACTING AS DELEGATE*/ ADVISER* DELETE WHERE NOT APPLICABLE
DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE ARRIVAL AT RESIDENCE
DATE TIME DATE TIME
EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attached) AMOUNT CLAIMED (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT CLAIMED
COST OF TRANSITARIO BY CAR (Petrile of Journay)
From To Make of vehicle Capacity (cc or liter) To Make of vehicle Capacity (cc or liter) To Capacity (cc or liter) To Capacity Capacity (cc or liter) Name of vehicle Capacity
PTA WTC CAND- NTC PTA ROVER 3000CC3 PEJ81ST 102
I hereby certify that the above information is correct and that no other claim has been submitted for the above. 93-08-19 SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT DATE FOR OFFICE USE MOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT: R

Approved

Date

Certified correct

Date

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clair Address	POBO	VAN V X 356 -0 Par	19		0 07	
Telephone nur	mber(OIL) 346 27	17	Fax n	number (012) 429	-3321
PARTY*/OR	GANISATION*/A	VORLD T DMINISTR TING AS L	TRADE C ATION*	CENTRE:	20	TEC
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES						
3.714	ODATION Nature of			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED	,
COST OF A Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Plea	ase attach foney to	light ticket) A	MOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF T	RAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Journ	iev)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
PTA	WTC PTA	LAND- ROVER	3000 63	PETSIST	102	
I hereby certify t	hat the above informat	ion is correct	and that no ot	her claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
phas	· ^			93-0.	8-20	
SIGNATURE	OF CLAIMANT				ATE	
FOR OFFICE	E USE AMOUNT	APPROVE	D FOR PAY	YMENT: R		

Approved

Date

Certified correct

Date

Name of Clain Address	PO B	LO PAI	S619 8K		 0 07	
Telephone nur	nber (on) 34627	17	Postal C	number (on) 2 420	1-3321
T	ECHNICAL C			CENTRE	31-08-	-93
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	L AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES						
	DDATION Nature of charges, room service			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED	
COST OF A Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Plea	ase attach f	light ticket)	AMOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF T	RAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Jour	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
PTA	WTC PTA	LAND-	3000 ((PBJ415T	102	
I hereby certify to	hat the above informat	ion is correct	and that no o	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
MA	\sim			93-0	58-31	
SIGNATURE	OF CLAIMANT			D	ATE	
FOR OFFICE	E USE AMOUNT	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT: R		
Certified correct	D	ate	Ap	proved		Date

Name of Claim Address	nant DH FOB MENL		5619 11				
Telephone nun	nber (012) 346 2	717(h)	Postal C	number	0107 (or)419	3321	
T	ECHNICAL C	OMMIT DATE: WORLD	TTEE ON TRADE	CENTRE	30-8-9	3	•
DEPARTURE I	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	L AT RESIDE	NCE			
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME			
EXPENSES							
(Telephone, bar	DATION Nature of charges, room service	and extras e	excluded)	AMOUNT	CLAIMED),	
Journey from		ney to		AMOUNT CL	AIMED		
COST OF T	RAVELLING BY	CAR (Det	ails of Jour	ney)			-
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled		CE ONLY Amount
PTA WTC	WTC PTA	LAND- ROVER	3000 cc	PBJ81ST	102		٠.,
I hereby certify th	nat the above informati	on is correct	and that no o	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the a	bove.
Olhan	\sim			93-1	08-30		
SIGNATURE	OF CLAIMANT			D	ATE		
FOR OFFICE	USE AMOUNT A	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT: R			
Certified correct	D	ate	Ap	proved		Date	

Name of Clai Address	POB	VAN L 0X 351	619			
			D . 1	a .	0107	
Telephone nu	mber(012) 429 S	329	Fax	number (on	149-33	CI.
7	TECHNICAL (COMMIT DATE:	TTEE O	CENTRE	C 3-09-0	71
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVA	L AT RESIDE	ENCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES						
(Telephone, bo	ODATION Nature ar charges, room service AIR TRAVEL (Ple	e and extras e	excluded) Glight ticket	AMOUNT	CLAIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Det	ails of Jour	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
PTA WTC	WTL	LAND- ROVEK	3000cc	PETSIST	102	
Bha	that the above informa	tion is correct	and that no o	93-0	een submitted. ATE	for the above.
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOUNT	APPROVE		YMENT: R		Date

Name of Clai Address Telephone nu	60 BO) CO2 M mber (01) 34612	ENLO HA(h)	PARIL Postal C Fax r	number TEC	0102 (01)419			
		DATE:. WORLD	TRADE	 CENTRE	26+2	7 august 93		
DEPARTURE	DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE ARRIVAL AT RESIDENCE							
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME				
EXPENSES								
	ODATION Nature of			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED			
COST OF A	AIR TRAVEL (Plea	ase attach f	light ticket)	MOUNT CL	AIMED			
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Journ	iey)				
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount		
ATG UTC	WTC PTA	LAND- ROVER	3000cc	PETSIST	204			
I hereby certify	that the above informati	ion is correct	and that no of	her claim has b	een submitted	for the above.		
	My		_		08-2	7_		
/ 4	OF CLAIMANT		•		ATE			
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOUNT A	APPROVE	D FOR PAY	YMENT: R				
Certified correct	D	ate	Арр	proved		Date		

Name of Claim Address Telephone num	nant DH FO MEN nber On 410 3	BOX 3 JLO PI BATE:	Postal of Fax	Code	0107 (02) 429 C 93-08	<u>3</u> 37	
DEPARTURE I	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVA	L AT RESIDE	ENCE			
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME	7 100 100	7.	
EXPENSES				1			
(Telephone, bar	DATION Nature charges, room service R TRAVEL (Plee	e and extras e	excluded) light ticket)	AMOUNT	CLAIMED) ,	
COST OF TH	RAVELLING BY	CAR (Det	ails of Jour	nov)		-	
				Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFI Tariff	CE ONLY Amount
PTA WTC	WTC	CANB- ROVER	3000cc	PEJ81ST	102		٠,
Dire	of CLAIMANT	ion is correct	and that no of	93-	een submitted j 08-25 ATE		bove.
FOR OFFICE	USE AMOUNT A	APPROVE	D FOR PAY	MENT: R			
Certified correct	D	ate	Арр	proved		Date	

Name of Clair	nont	DH VAN	WYK			
Address	יוומווו י	0 BOX 3				
	W	IENLO PA	RIL			
	nber (012) 429	670.6	Postal (Code	0102	7777
T	ECHNICAI	L COMMIT DATE:. WORLD	TEE ON TRADE	CENTRE	93-09-0	7
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDEN	CE ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE	127 (128)	
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES						
	DATION Natu			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED	
	r charges, room se					
COST OF A Journey from	IR TRAVEL (Please attach fi Journey to	light ticket)	AMOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF T	RAVELLING	BY CAR (Deta	ils of Jour	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
PTA	WTC PTA	JETTA	1800CL	PVS 388T	102	
I hereby certify to	hat the above info	rmation is correct	and that no o	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
Ma	M			93-00	7-07	
SIGNATURE	OF CLAIMAN	IT		D	ATE	
FOR OFFICE	E USE AMOUN	NT APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT: R		
Certified correct		Date	Ap	proved		Date

from

Address	mant DA PO ME	NLO PARI	<u>019</u> (
	mber 419 83		Postal (Code	0102	5-7
Telephone nu	mber 419 83	19	Fax	number	419 33.	21
	TECHNICAL	COMMIT DATE: WORLD	TTEE ON TRADE	CENTRE	;-08-93	
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENC	CE ARRIVAL	L AT RESIDE	ENCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES	3					
	ODATION Natu			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED) .
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (I	Please attach fourney to	light ticket)	AMOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING 1	BY CAR (Deta	ails of Jour	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
PTA WTC	WTC PTA	VW Jetta	1800cc	PVS 388T	107	, .
I hereby certify	that the above infor	nation is correct	and that no o	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
Ma	M			93-0	18-24	
SIGNATURE	OF CLAUMAN	Γ .		D	ATE	
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOUN	T APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT: R		
Certified correct		Date	Ap	proved		Date

Name of Claim Address Telephone num	MENLO MENLO mbe(on) 419 83	O PARK 19 19 10MMIT DATE:	Postal C Fax 1	Code number TE		3321
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAI	AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE	- RESIDE	TIME	7 1	
EXPENSES						
(Telephone, ba	DDATION Nature of charges, room service AIR TRAVEL (Please Journ	and extras e	xcluded) light ticket)	be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED	
COST OF T	RAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Jour	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
PTA	WTC PTA	LAND- ROVER	3000€	PBJ815T	102	
I hereby certify to	hat the above informati	ion is correct	and that no o	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
SIGNATURE	OF CLAIMANT			93-0	08-23 DATE	
FOR OFFICE	E USE AMOUNT A	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT: R		
Cartified correct	D	ate	An	proved		Date

from Constitutional Development Service PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clair Address	nant DH PO MEA	VAN BOX 356 ULO PARK	519		 	
Telephone nur	mber 346 - 2	17 (012)	Postal Fax	Code number	429 3	321 (012)
	TECHNI GANISATION	CAL COM WORLD 'S ACTING AS I	MITTE TRADE (E 06 AUC CENTRE: TEC	12 + 1ech	03
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENC	CE ARRIVAL	L AT RESIDE	ENCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES						
(Telephone, bar	PDATION Nature charges, room ser	vice and extras ex	xcluded) light ticket)	AMOUN	T CLAIMEI	
COST OF T	RAVELLING I	BY CAR (Deta	ils of Journ	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
PTA WTC	WTC PTA	LAND - ROVER	3000 cc3	PBJ815T	204	
I hereby certify th	at the above inform	nation is correct a	and that no ot	her claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
Shan	M			93-0	8-16	
SIGNATURE	DE CLAIMANT				ATE	
	USE AMOUNT					
Certified correct		Date	App	roved		Date

Approved

Date



attorneys notories conveyancers 111 langmarket street cape town 8001 pobox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021)4615820 fax(021)4612468

your ref our ref

TO: MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

RE: CLAIM - Z.E. du TOIT obo RUSTON, du TOIT, KRAUS AND VAN DEN HEEVER. TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON THE TRANSITIONAL EXECUTIVE COUNCIL.

Dear Sirs,

We herewith enclose Miss du Toit's claim for the period 10/05/1993 to 15/06/1993 for your attention together with Statement of Account.

Yours faithfully,

P. S. Proof of loss of micome was submitted mich the initial

RUSHTON
DU TOIT
KRAUS
& VAN DEN HEEVER

attorneys notaries conveyancers 111 langmarket street cape town 8000 pobox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

yourref Mr. CHRISTIANSON OUTPET ZELT/dr

THE MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

VAT REGISTRATION NO: 488 012 1464

EO&E RE:- TEC TECHNUAL COMMITTEE

To professional fees in regard to the	
period 10/5/93 to 15/6/93 -	
TEC Sechnical sommettee - as per	6075,00
annexues (1)	7728,45
(2)	•
PLUS VAT (1)	850,50
(2)	1082,03
SUBTOTAL DUE	15 736,28
LESS PAID	10 352, 52
TOTAL DUE	R5383,76

KINDLY NOTE THAT WE RESERVE OUR RIGHT IN THE EVENT OF YOUR FAILURE TO AGREE TO THE AMOUNT OF THIS ACCOUNT OR TO PAY THIS ACCOUNT AT OUR SOLE CHOICE TO TAX SAME, AND IN THE EVENT OF THE TAXED FIGURE BEING HIGHER THAN THE FIGURE STATED HEREON WE RESERVE OUR RIGHT TO CLAIM SUCH HIGHER FIGURE. THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT.

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE. T.E.C.

NAME: Z.E. IN TOIT also Rushton In Toit Krams + Unin Dan He
ADDRESS: 80.803.15.71

CAPE TOWN

Telephone Number: (021).4615820 (W) (21)43831 (H)

>

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED TIME RETIRED		HOURS WORKED
16/03	11 h00	11 hoo 18 h 30.	
2/6	(unism RESEARCH) 94.30	1620	7
3/6	lohoo	12 hoo	2
PERUSIN	DOCUMENTATION		2
416	10/30	16h30-	Ġ
86	10h00	16 hoo	b .
Ptrusin	6 DOLUMENTAT	, on	2
15/6	lohoo	16h30	6.30
Pekusin	6 DOCUMENTA	TION.	2
AFTER	Hones DRAF	TING.	4.
TOTAL	OF HOURS WORKED		# 45h. 7

CLAIMANT NO DATE: 16 8 43

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR DATE:

FOR OFFICE USE

45.	HOURS	WORKED 0	R135-	PER I	HOUR	:	R	6075	100.
TAXATI	ON-	UATE	14-9	6			R	850	50
TOTAL	DUE TO	APPLICAN	r				R	6925,	50.

Certified Correct Date

Approved

Date

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS



Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FO	HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE.	1.6.6
NAME:	7.E. Du Toit OBC RUSHTON DU TOIT POBOX 1571	Gens + um sen Houer
ADDRESS:	CAVE TOWN	

Telephone Number: (021) ALUS 820. (W) (031) 4345541. (H)

: 1 -

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
10/5/43	13h 30	18h30.	5
17/5	10000	13h45	3 .45
18/5	9Loo	18/20	9.30
19/5	Iohoo	14h00	4
PERUSI	OF ROCUMENTATION	<i>y</i>	2
24/5	11 hoo	18h00	7
25/5	10000	17 hoo	7
AFTER H	ONKS PRAFTING KLOS	20hoo	2
26/5	9/130	16430	7
27/5	10 hoo S-DOCUMENTATION	16 hoo	6
	OF HOURS WORKED		57 L 15

CLAIMANT

DATE: 16/8/43.

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as

being correct.

CONVENOR DATE:

FOR	OFFICE	USE
100		

57 h 15 H	OURS WORKED & KI	35 - PER	HOUR :	R7728,75
	- PLUS VAT			R 1082,03.
TOTAL DU	E TO APPLICANT			R 8810, 78.



attorneys notaries conveyancers 111 longmarket street cape town 8000 poloox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

your ref our ref /dr

3 September 1993

Mr Christensen c/o Multi-Party Negotiating Process

Dear Sir

Z E DU TOIT TECHNICAL COMMITTEE TEC

We herewith enclose Miss du Toit's claim form for your attention.

We also enclose a statement by the bookkeeper.

Yours faithfully RUSHTON DU TOIT KRAUS & VAN DEN HEEVER

Per.

Z E DU TOIT

RUSHTON DU TOIT KRAUS & VAN DEN HEEVER

attorneys notories conveyoncers 111 longmarket street cape town 8001 poloox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

your ref our ref /dr

Multi-Party Negotiating Process

VAT REG. NO.488 012 1464

VAT INVOICE NO. 1115.

31	9/93	VAT	INVOICE NO	. 1112		
	TO: Fee			R	9 450,00	R 1 323,00
	Fee			R	7 330,50	R 1 026,27
				R	16 780,50	R 2 349,27
	Plus : VAT			R	2 349,27	
	TOTAL DUE			R:	19 129,77	

RUSHTON DU TOIT KRAUS & VAN DEN HEEVER

attorneys notories conveyancers 111 longmarket street cape town 8001 poloox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

your ref our ref

3 September 1993

/dr

Mr Christensen c/o Muti-Party Negotiating Process

VAT REGISTRATION NO: 488 012 1464

3/4/43. EO&E

STATEMENT

TO:	Fee 14% VAT		R 9 450,00 R 1 323,00	
	Fee 14% VAT		R 7 330,50 R 1 026,27	
			R19 129,77	

KINDLY NOTE THAT WE RESERVE OUR RIGHT IN THE EVENT OF YOUR FAILURE TO AGREE TO THE AMOUNT OF THIS ACCOUNT OR TO PAY THIS ACCOUNT AT OUR SOLE CHOICE TO TAX SAME, AND IN THE EVENT OF THE TAXED FIGURE BEING HIGHER THAN THE FIGURE STATED HEREON WE RESERVE OUR RIGHT TO CLAIM SUCH HIGHER FIGURE. THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT.



tel(021)4615820

3 September 1993

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

I, the undersigned, J G Carstensen, bookkeeper of Rushton du Toit Kraus & van den Heever declare that the amounts claimed by Miss Z E du Toit in respect of the annexed time sheet reflects an amount less than her average loss of fee income over that same period in the firm Rushton du Toit Kraus & van den Heever.

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

(1)

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE. TEC

NAME:

Z.C. Du Tolt obo Kushtons on Tort Krans and Universely
Heever

ADDRESS: P.O. Box 1571.

CAPETOWN.

POSTAL CODE . 8000.

Telephone Number: (021) 4615820. (W)(H)

Tax No. (021) 4612468.

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work
for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is
supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
18/8/93	16400	19h00	3
AFTERUM	21 hoo RS EXAPTING	23h00	2
19/8/93	8130	19 hoo	10:30
2018/93	8h30	12h30	4
AFTERHOR	20 hoo WRS RRAFTING	22 hoo	2
23/8/93	lohoo	21 hoo x	11
24/8/93	8h30	20 hoo ×	11.30
25/8/93	8 hoo	20h00	12
AFTERHAM	RS DRAFTING WORK	24h00	3
26/8/93	8130	19h30 x	11
	OF HOURS WORKED		70-

CLAIMANT NA 19 93

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR DATE:

	TO HOURS WORKED O KISS- PER HOUR :	R 9450 -
OR OFFICE USE	TAXATION PLUS VAT @ 14 %	R 1323-
	TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R10773
	Certified Correct Date Approved	Date

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

3

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE.

7.6. The Tolt o.b.o. Rushton In Tot Krans and Nam Den Hegoer

NAME:

ADDRESS:

POSTAL CODE

For 1. (021) 4615820. (W)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
26893 A	TERHOURS DRAFTING.	22 hoo	1
27/8/93	8/30	17 hoo	8,30
	18hoo	19 Loo	1
PERUSAL			2
30/8/93	9hoo	1430	16.30
31/2/93.	8400	19h00	11
AFTERHOWES	PRAFTING/WORK	20h00	
1993.	11 hoo	19 hoo	8
PERUSAL			2
2/9/93	9 hor	12/30	3.30
TOTAL C	F HOURS WORKED		54.30

CLAIMANT TO DATE:

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR DATE:

FOR OFFICE USE

HOURS	WORKED OK	35- PER HOU	R:	R 7330,50
TAXATION	PLUS	VAT.		R 1026,27
TOTAL DUE TO	APPLICANT			R 8356, 77.

Certified Correct Date

Approved

Date



attorneys notaries conveyancers 111 longmarket street cape town 8000 pobox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021)4615820 fax(021)4612468

your ref our ref /dr

September 1993

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

1, the undersigned, J G Carstensen, bookkeeper of Rushton du Toit Kraus & van den Heever declare that the amounts claimed by Miss Z E du Toit in respect of the annexed time sheet reflects an amount less than her average loss of fee income over that same period in the firm Rushton du Toit Kraus & van den Heever.

J G CARSTENSEN



attorneys notaries conveyancers 111 langmarket street cape town 8001 poloox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

your ref our ref

September 1993

Mr Christensen c/o Multi-Party Negotiating Process

Dear Sir

Z E DU TOIT TECHNICAL COMMITTEE TEC

We herewith enclose Miss du Toit's claim form for your attention.

We also enclose a statement by the bookkeeper.

Yours faithfully RUSHTON DU TOIT KRAUS & VAN DEN HEEVER

Per: Z E DU TOIT

& MINDEN H

attorneys notaries conveyancers Illiongmarket street cape town 8000 pobox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021)4615820 fax(021)4612468

yourref the Christensen ourref ZEAT/dr

THE MULTIPARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Rei- Z.E. Du ToiT

VAT REG. NO.488 012 1464

TEL TECHNICAL COMMITTEE.

VAT INVOICE NO. 111.2

VAT. PROFESSIONAL FEES AS SUBMITTED PERSOD 10/5/93 TO 27/5/93 (57/15) 7728,75 FOR THE 1082,03 VAT. 1/6/93 TO 15/6/93. (454). 6075,00 850,50 VAT. 13 803,75 1932,53 DUE SUB TOTAL 1932,53 PLUS VAT. 15 736,28

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

	proceedings of	the committee. I	preparatory work
DATE	d by the attached	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
			10:30
1993	10/130	21 hoo	10,20
49193 H9193	10h30 8h00	21 hoo 23 hoo	15

CLAIMANT DATE: Certified by the						
DATE:						
Certified by the	convenor	of	the	Technical	Committee	as
being correct.						

27.30

CONVENOR DATE:

TOTAL OF HOURS WORKED

FOR OFFICE USE

27-30 HOURS WORKED OK135- PER HOUR :	R3712-50
TAXATION PLUS UAT@ 14 %	R 519-75
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R 4232-25

Certified Correct Date Approved Date

& MINDEN H

attorneys notaries conveyancers III longmarket street capetown8001 pobox1571 capetown8000 tel(021)4615820 fax(021)4612468

To: The Multi-Porty Negotiating

Ker Technical Committee TEC

yourref Mr. Christenson

VAT REGISTRATION NO: 488 012 1464

EO&E

STATEMENT

8/9/1993 To:- Professional fees Z.E. du Toit regarding the sechnical committee TEC for the period 6/9/93 to 7/9/93 as		
per the stisched Schadule	371350	
Yhm VAT	519,75	
Total due: -	4232,25.	
A		

KINDLY NOTE THAT WE RESERVE OUR RIGHT IN THE EVENT OF YOUR FAILURE TO AGREE TO THE AMOUNT OF THIS ACCOUNT OR TO PAY THIS ACCOUNT AT OUR SOLE CHOICE TO TAX SAME, AND IN THE EVENT OF THE TAXED FIGURE BEING HIGHER THAN THE FIGURE STATED HEREON WE RESERVE OUR RIGHT TO CLAIM SUCH HIGHER FIGURE. THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT.

RUSHTON
DU TOIT
KRAUS
& VAN DEN HEEVER

attorneys notories conveyoncers 111 longmarket street cape town 8001 pobox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

TO: - THE MULTIPARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Re:- TECHNICAL COMMITTEE TEC

yourrest the Christensenson

CLAIM ZE. DUTOIT C.B.O.

RUSHTON DU TOT KRAMS AND VAN DEN HEEVER

VAT REG. NO.488 012 1464

8+ SEPTEMBER 1993	VAT INVOICE NO		VAT
Toi- PROFESSIONAL FE FOR THE PERI	FES 67 6/9/1993 TO 7/9/1993.	3712,50	519 _, 75
PL.	US VAT	519,75	
7	OTAL DUE	4232,25	
	(A)		



ATTORNEYS, NOTARIES & CONVEYANCERS

Constitutional Development Services / Administrator Multi-Party Negotiation Process World Trade Centre Kempton Park

2 August 1993

BY HAND

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re:

ACCOUNT - NRLHAYSOM

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE: TRANSITIONAL EXECUTIVE

COUNCIL

I enclose, as agreed with you, my account for fees in respect of the above for the months of May, June and July.

Enclosed please find:

- Consolidated and monthly accounts for May, June, July together with VAT as indicated
- Registration for daily allowances form duly completed
- Two letters from the above law firm attesting to loss of income
- Letter from the above law firm regarding VAT and the firm's VAT registration number
- The schedules of hours worked for May and June, as already approved by yourself

I would appreciate it if payment of this account could be expedited. Kindly note the cheque is to be made out to Cheadle Thompson & Haysom

Yours faithfully

CHEADLE THOMPSON & HAYSOM

N R L HAYSOM

Head Office: 8th Floor, Braamfontein Centre, 23 Jorissen Street, Braamfontein, Johannesburg, South Africa. PO Box 30894 Braamfontein South Africa. 2017

Tel (011) 403-2765 Fax (011) 403-1764 Docex 50

corr2.8/mjc

• CHEADLE • THOMPSON & HAYSOM ATTORNEYS, NOTARIES & CONVEYANCERS

Our Ref: CRmj

23/7/93

The Administrator Multi Party Negotiating World Trade Centre Johannesburg

Dear Sirs,

This letter serves to confirm that all our attorneys charge out on a fixed rate and any amounts so charged accrue to the firm as a whole. The firm as an entity is obliged itself to pay tax and vat on all these amounts. It would be improper therefore, for you to make any such deductions or neglect to pay VAT prior to settlement of the account and would lead inter alia to a double taxation.

The cheque in settlement of Mr Haysom's fees is to be made payable to Cheadle Thompson & Haysom. Our VAT registration number is 4530108937.

We will be submitting schedules of fees due to ourselves, in the form of legal accounts, VAT inclusive, in respect of the following attorneys in attendance at the World Trade Centre as follows:

Nicholas Haysom Amanda Armstrong Mark Phillips

We understand this procedure has been agreed with other attorneys, inter alia Ms Zenobia Du Toit.

Yours faithfully

CHEADLE THOMPSON & HAYSOM

CM RATHBONE ACCOUNTANT

Head Office: 8th Floor, Braamfontein Centre, 23 Jorissen Street, Braamfontein, Johannesburg, South Africa. PO Box 30894 Braamfontein South Africa. 2017

Tel (011) 403-2765 Fax (011) 403-1764 Docex 50

CHEADLE THOMPSON & HAYSOM

Attorneys, Notaries & Conveyancers

8th Floor Geldenhuys 33 Jorissen Street BRAAMFONTEIN JOHANNESBURG 2001

2001 Docex: 50 Tel: (011) 403-2765 Telex: 450902 Fax: 403-1764 P. O. Box 3 0 8 9 4 BRAAMFONTEIN 2017

Your Ref:

Our Ref:

NH/M1/93

TAX INVOICE NO.1 0 0 2 7 VAT REG. NO. 4530108937

Client:

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Address:

WORLD TRADE CENTRE

KEMPTON PARK

Date:

2 AUGUST 1993

MATTER

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

- TRANSITIONAL EXECUTIVE COUNCIL

DETAILS		Fees Exclusive of VAT		Disbursement	S Rate%	VAT	
Attorney Client Fee May: June: July:	10 13	595 432 635	50 50 00		14 14 14	1 88	33333333333333333333333333333333333333
Sub Totals	37	663	00			5 272	
				Total Fees	R 3	7 663	00
				Total Disb.	R		_
				Total VAT.	R	5 272	82
		T	otal A	mount Due	R 4	2 935	82

NOTES: (1) Interest will be charged at current interest rates on all outstanding accounts.

- (2) Please return a copy of this invoice with your payment.
- (3) E. & O.E.

corr2.8/mjc

To our inclusive fee for May 1993:

Attendance at Multi Party Negotiating Process, World Trade Centre as set out below and as already officially approved as correct (see schedules)

HOURS
4
6½
81/2
8
91/3
41/2
7
71/2
7
4

To preparation as agreed - 2 hrs per week

11/5	2
16/5	2
23/5	2

To attendance at consultations with above relevant government officials, as mandated, with Advocate J Heunis and approved (See schedules attached).

78.5 hrs @ R135 p.h.

VAT as obliged per relevant legislation:

R10 595,50

R 1 483,37

R12 078,87

To our inclusive fee for June 1993:

Attendance at Multi Party Negotiating Process, World Trade Centre as set out below and as already officially approved as correct (see schedules) save for those new claims (28-30 June) in respect of which the actual hours are indicated.

DATE	HOURS	
1/6	7½	
3/6	6	
7/6	6½	
8/6	5½	
14/6	6½	
15/6	6½	
21/6	4	
24/6	6	
25/6	7	
29/6	11	
30/6	6	
Preparation		(09h00-18h00) (10h30-16h30)
1/6	2	
6/6	2	
14/6	2	
21/6	2	
28/6	2	

Drafting consultations and perusal as part of sub-committee as delegated to draft proposals and consult on peacekeeping force, sub-councils, finance, law and order and defence. And as already approved officially as per schedule attached

```
4/6 5
17/6 7
21/6 4
28/6 3 (19h00-22h00)

99.5 hrs @ R135 p.h.
VAT as obliged per relevant legislation:
R13 432,50
R15 313,05
```

To our inclusive fee for July 1993:

Attendance at Multi Party Negotiating Process, World Trade Centre as set out below and as already officially approved as correct (see schedules).

DATE	HOU	RS
1/7	09h00-21h00	12
14/7	12h00-15h00	3
19/7	10h30-17h30	73
20/7	08h00-18h00	93
21/7	08h30-17h00	8½
22/7	09h00-18h00	9
23/7	09h00-16h00	7
26/7	11h00-19h30	81/2
27/7	14h00-18h00	4
29/7	10h00-17h30	73
30/7	09h00-14h30	5⅓

Attendance pursuant to Technical Committee mandate to meet parties who made submissions on Defence matters and draft a proposed terms of reference for the Technical Committee

7/7	10h00-14h00	Peruse draft agreements and draft initial draft terms of reference for circulation (4hrs)
15/7	11h00-14h00	Draft new terms of reference after discussion (3hrs)
20/7	18h00-12h00	Meet General Erasmus, Cmdr Nyand, Adv Heunis and discuss proposals (5hrs)

Preparation as provided for in initial instructions of 2 hours per week.

5/7	2hrs
12/7	2hrs
19/7	2hrs
26/7	2hrs

101 hrs @ R135 p.	h.		R13	635,00
VAT as obliged pe	r relevant	legislation:	R 1	908,90
			R15	543,90

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

e foll	e Number: 4	8th Floor 23 Jorisse 2017 Braamfonte the C(Tel (011) 403-2765	HAYSOM EYS, NOTARIES & CONVEYANCERS T, Braamfontein Centre en Street, PO Box 30894 ein, Johannesburg, South Africa 5 Fax (011) 403-1764 Docex 50	
ATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED	
14/6	Prepavation		2	
4/6	10.30	1700	82	
5/6	10.30	1700	64	
1/6	Preparation		2_	
1/6	Preparation 11.00 (646-94	15.00	4	
4/6	9.00	1500	6	(16
5/6	9.00	1600	7	(18
7/6	10 pleases	my documentation	7	
/	re: Proce	Keeping force.		
OTAL O	F HOURS WORKED		34 (1).	

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct. /

FOR OFFICE USE

L, HOURS WORKED & R35, C PER HOUR :	R	5535,00
TAXATION	R	1383,75
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R	4151,25

Certified Correct Date Approved Date

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ... TE.C....

Telephone Number: 493.27.65...(W) 7.26.279.3....(H)

N. HAYSOM

ADDRESS: 77. St SWITHING AND Auch land Mark

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
29/5	9.00	13.00	4 4
30/5	12.00	16.00	2 N
4/6	11.00	16.00	5 4
	These hours we	se spout on po	rusing the relevant
	materials relation	ig to , and a	iscussions with General
smeral Krebenke	of tinter alici loun	where alimber J.	Veunis , regarding
	Subcouncils on	Law + Order ,	+ Delence, and
	preparation of there to - follows	Preliminary 1	epents in regard
	these to - follows	y internetion	s from the
	whole sub-committee	Lee to do so	
TOTAL	OF HOURS WORKED		11
being	fied by the convenor correct.	of the Technic	al Committee as
DATE: Certif	ried by the convenor correct. Ne or Administrates	of the Technic	
DATE: Certif being 5. Kea	ried by the convenor correct. Ne or Administrates	of the Technic	R 1485,00 R 207,90- 37/-25

93.06-29.

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE. T.E.C.

NAME: N. Hay SCH.
ADDRESS: 77. St. Swithing Mel

Telephone Number: 4.05 2.7.65...(W) ... x2.62 7.83...(H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
1/6	11	18.304	フゼリ
3/6	10 h.	166.00	6 u
7/6	10 4 30	176.00.	6 ½ N
8/6	10 4	156.30	5-{ ^
Preparation			
11/5	2 4		Z V
16/5	24.		2 4
23/5	zh		2 "
1/6	zh		2 N
6/6	zh		۷ ا
TOTAL (OF HOURS WORKED		35 ½ 5

CLAIMANT DATE:

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

S. KEANE for Administration. DATE:

FOR OFFICE USE

TAXAT	T.A.V.		 R	670,95
TOTAL	DUE TO APPLI	CANT	R-	5 463,45

1198-12. 3-94-35

Certified Correct Date

Approved Date 17193.

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ... T. F. C

NAME: N. HAYSOM
ADDRESS: 77. St Swithing Ad
Auckland Park

Telephone Number: 4037765....(W) .726.2793....(H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
10/5	14.30	18.30	4 11
11/5	10.30	17.00	6 2 h
13/5	10.00	18.30	8 支 11
17/5	10.00	18.00	8 ^
18/5	9.00	18.30	9 2 "
19/5	10.00	14.30	4 2 "
24/5	11.00	18.00	7
25/5	10.00	17.30	7 2 "
26/5	10.00	17.00	7 *
27/5	10.00	14.00	4 "
TOTAL O	F HOURS WORKED		66.54

CLAIMANT

DATE:

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

S. Keans for Administration CONVENOR DATE:

FOR OFFICE USE

66,5	HOURS	WORKED	eR 135,00	PER	HOUR	:	R	8.	,977,	50
	TON V.	AT.					R	+	256,	85 2
TOTAL	DUE TO	APPLIC	ANT				R	+0	234	35

244-37 6733-13

Certified Correct Date Approved

(A) Newpool 93-40-29.

amvz/c:amanda/aa0079.lct

· CHEADLE· THOMPSON & HAYSOM

ATTORNEYS, NOTARIES & CONVEYANCERS

Our ref: Kuben Pillay

Theuns Eloff Multi-Party Negotiating Process World Trade Centre Kempton Park

14 June 1993

BY HAND

Dear Sir

RE: PARTICIPATION OF PARTNERS IN THE TECHNICAL COMMITTEES OF THE MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS

As you are aware, Professor Haysom is a member of the Technical Committee on the Transitional Executive Council and Ms Armstrong is a member of the Technical Committee on the Independent Media Commission and the Independent Telecommunications Authority.

Professor Haysom is a part-time partner, whilst Ms Armstrong is a full-time partner, with our firm. As such, they are expected to meet a monthly fee target, which is directed, inter alia, at meeting the running expenses of the firm, which include the costs incurred on their behalf.

Since their appointment to the Technical Committees in early May 1993, both Professor Haysom and Ms Armstrong have spent and continue to spend the major portion of each week involved in the work of the Technical Committees. This clearly impacts adversely on their fee-earning capacity if they are not to be remunerated in respect of this work.

As the financial partner of Cheadle Thompson and Haysom, I would therefore urge you to support the claims for remuneration which have been made to the Multi-Party Negotiating Process by Professor Haysom and Ms Armstrong respectively, which I understand to be at the rate of R135 per hour worked.

Yours faithfully CHEADLE THOMPSON AND HAYSOM



Head Office: 8th Floor. Braamfontein Centre, 23 Jorissen Street, Braamfontein, Johannesburg, South Africa. PO Box 30894 Braamfontein South Africa. 2017

Tel (011) 403-2765 Fax (011) 403-1764 Docex 50



ATTORNEYS, NOTARIES & CONVEYANCERS

21 July 1993

The Administration Multi-Party Negotiating Process World Trade Centre

BY HAND

Dear Sir/Madam

PROFESSOR NICHOLAS HAYSOM - LOSS OF INCOME re:

This letter serves to confirm, once again, that Professor Haysom is a senior partner at Cheadle Thompson and Haysom. He is one of our senior litigation attorneys and is extensively involved in policy and advice work. He is charged out by the firm at a professional rate of R300,00 per hour, which is somewhat less than the customary rate in Johannesburg for attorneys of his seniority and standing. The partnership has set a monthly fee target for Nicholas Haysom of R18 000,00 which he is required to meet to cover the overhead costs of the firm. During the period Professor Haysom has been involved in the World Trade Centre he has been unable to take on new work and has had to turn down and re-allocate existing work to other members of the firm. Accordingly he has been unable to render fees during this period other than the fees in respect of his work at the World Trade Centre. In particular, Mr Haysom was unable to participate in three commissions of inquiry, including the commission of inquiry into civil service pensions in one of the homelands.

Both Mr Haysom and the firm will loose considerable income as a result of Mr Haysom's participation in the World Trade Centre and accordingly he should unquestionably be compensated at the rate of R135,00 per hour for his attendance and work in the technical sub-committee.

Yours faithfully

CHEADLE THOMPSON & HAYSOM

AZHAR CACHALIA

MANAGING PARTNER

Head Office: 8th Floor, Braamfontein Centre, 23 Jorissen Street, Braamfontein, Johannesburg, South Africa. PO Box 30894 Braamfontein South Africa. 2017 Tel (011) 403-2765 Fax (011) 403-1764 Docex 50

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

REGISTRATION FORM FOR DAILY ALLOWANCE: TECHNICAL COMMITTEES

	11 Harroll				
NAME:	N. HaysoM		•		
	· CHEADLE ·		(Home)	ud fack	10
ADDRESS:	THOMPSON		• 77 5/	Swilan	100
	& HAYSOM		· Auchla	ud fail	
	ATTORNEYS, NOTARIES & CONVEYANCERS			2092.	
2017 I Tel (01)	8th Floor, Braamfontein Cet 23 Jorissen Street, PO Box 36 Braamfontein, Johannesburg, S) 403-2765 Fax (011) 403-17	0894 • • • • South Africa			
Telephone Num			.(H) 7262	1783	
Telephone Nums	er		(W) 1.03	765	
	• • • • • • • •	- / /	· (n) 4 -) 2		
Fax Number	4831.	7.64:	•		
				4/110	(D)
Member of Tec	chnical Commit	tee	T.E.C.	Not	become
Income Tax Re	eference Numbe	er 1304	- 0538	344) tex	,
Name of Emplo	oyer			che	pue x
1.11				Chean	11
Address of E	mployer	· CHEADLE		Tun	6
		THOMPSON		H. way	Sca
•		& HAYSOM		1 ceyso	7
		ATTORNEYS, NOTARIES & CONVEYANCE	ERS	V	(
		8th Floor, Braamfontein C 23 Jorissen Street, PO Box	30894		45
		raamfontein, Johannesburg 403-2765 Fax (011) 403-		-00	

Signature of Applicant

20/7/93

attorneys notories conveyoncers 111 longmarket street cape town 8001 pobox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

yourref ourref ZEDT/dr

26 July 1993

Mr Christiansen (Financial Claims Dept) c/o Multi-Party Negotiating Process FAX: 011 - 397-2211

Dear Sir

Z E DU TOIT TECHNICAL COMMITTEE TEC

We herewith enclose Miss du Toit's claim form for your attention.

We also enclose a statement by the bookkeeper.

Miss du Toit will submit the original when she is next at the World Trade Centre.

Yours faithfully
RUSHTON DU TOIT KRAUS & VAN DEN HEEVER

ZE DU TOIT

SUGAL COMM

attorneys notories conveyoncers 111 longmarket street cape town 8001 pobox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

26 July 1993

yourref ourref ZEDT/dr

Mr Christiansen c/o Multi-Party Negotiating Process

VAT REGISTRATION NO: 488 012 1464

EO&E

STATEMENT

TO: Account re	ndered per time	-sheet	3 534,00 1 894,76	
				•
			5 428,76 =======	
		,		
		01/0		
		SECON!		

KINDLY NOTE THAT WE RESERVE OUR RIGHT IN THE EVENT OF YOUR FAILURE TO AGREE TO THE AMOUNT OF THIS ACCOUNT OR TO PAY THIS ACCOUNT AT OUR SOLE CHOICE TO TAX SAME, AND IN THE EVENT OF THE TAXED FIGURE BEING HIGHER THAN THE FIGURE STATED HEREON WE RESERVE OUR RIGHT TO CLAIM SUCH HIGHER FIGURE. THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT.

attorneys notories conveyancers 111 longmarket street cape town 8001 pobox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

your refour refour reformation zent/dr

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
24.06.93	09h00	16h00	7
25.06.93	08h45	18h00	9,15
29.06.93	09h00	18h00	9
30.06.93	10h30	16h30	6
01.07.93	09h00	21h00	12
19.07.93	10h30	17h30	7
20.07.93	08h30	18h00	9,30
21.07.93	08h30	17h00	8,30
22.07.93	09h00	18h00	9
23.07.93	09h00	16h00	7
Perusal Ex	tra Week 24.06.93, 2	5.06.93	2
	Week 29.06.93 to	01.07.93	2
	Week 19.07.93 to	23.07.93	2
Extra afte	r hour drafting		10
TOTAL OF H	OURS WORKED		100,15

For Office Use:-

Hours worked @ R135,00 per hour R13 534,00

Taxation

Plus VAT @ 14%

Total due to Applicant

CLAIMANT: Z E du Toit, obo Rushton du Toit Kraus & van den Heever

DATE: 26/7/93

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

SECRETARY

DATE:

attorneys notories conveyoncers 111 longmarket street cape town 8000 pobox 1571 cape town 8000 tel(021) 4615820 fax(021) 4612468

yourref . ourref zedt/dr

26 July 1993

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

I, the undersigned, Johanna Gertruida Carstensen, bookkeeper of Rushton du Toit Kraus & van den Heever declare that the amounts claimed by Miss du Toit in respect of the annexed time-sheet are less than her loss of average fee income over that same period in the firm Rushton du Toit Kraus & van den Heever. Miss du Toit normally charges out at an hourly rate of R350,00 plus.

J & CARSTENSEN

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clai Address	PO BO	-O PARIC	1	ode	 0)02	
	mber (ON) 346 V	717	Fax n	umber	(on) \$29	
	TECHNICAL RGANISATION*/A AC DELETE WHERE NOT A	DMINISTRACTING AS D	ATION*	EETING ² EENTRE: */ ADVISER*	10	1993 EC
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	VCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES	5					
	ODATION Nature ar charges, room service			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED	
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Pla	ease attach fi	light ticket) A	MOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Journ	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
WTC.	WTC	VW Jetta	180000	PVS 388 T	102	
I hereby certify	that the above informe	ution is correct	and that no o	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
Olha	M			93-0	7-30	
SIGNATUR	E OF CLAIMANT			Γ	DATE	
FOR OFFIC	CE USE AMOUNT	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT:	2	
Certified corre	ct	Date	Ap	proved		Date

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of C	laimant	10. 17.97	4 11				
Address		77 51	Switter	s Kel:			
				Postal C	Code	2045	
Telephone		.,			number		
PARTY*/	ORGANIS	ATION*/AD	MINISTR TING AS L	ATION*	EETING CENTRE: */ ADVISER		1993
DEPARTU	RE FROM R	ESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME		DATE		TIME		
EXPENS	ES						
		, room service			be attached) AMOUN	Γ CLAIMED	
COST O		AVEL (Plea. Journ		light ticket)	MOUNT CI	AIMED	
COST O	F TRAVE	LLING BY	CAR (Deta	ils of Journ	iey)		
From	То		Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
		tomes -	MGB	1800		110	
ET UT	Dept	of finace	, , , , ,				
T w		7 1			her claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
hereby certi		bove information			,	geen submitted	for the above.

Approved

Date

Certified correct

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clain	nant	1.	74450 C				
Address		77	55 Su	ittino 1	d		
			100				
				Postal C			
Telephone num							A STATE OF THE STA
PARTY*/OR		ON*/AL AC	OMINISTR TING AS L	ATION*	EETING CENTRE: */ ADVISER		
DEPARTURE I	FROM RESID	ENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE TIME			DATE		TIME		
		-					
EXPENSES							
ACCOMMO (Telephone, bar					AMOUN	T CLAIMED	
COST OF A Journey from	IR TRAVE	<u>L</u> (<i>Plea</i> Journ		light ticket) A	MOUNT CI	LAIMED	
COST OF T	RAVELLIN	G BY	CAR (Deta	ils of Journ	iey)		
From	То		Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
, back						.2	
There	WIT	C	11413	180°C)		80	
Thywant							
hereby certify th		nformatio	on is correct	and that no ot	her claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
hereby certify th	at the above in		on is correct o	and that no ot		,	for the above.
hereby certify th	at the above is		on is correct o	and that no ot	24/7	een submitted	for the above.

Approved

Date

Certified correct

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

	77 5	50, 170	17 A.C.				
	the state of	0.51	Care.				
					2192		
relephone nu	imber	5	Fax	number	464/7	61	
	TECHNICAL C W RGANISATION*/AI AC DELETE WHERE NOT AP	OMINISTRA TING AS D	ATION*	EETING CENTRE:		1993	
DEPARTURI	E FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE			
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME			
EXPENSE:	S ODATION Nature of	of expenses	(Slips must	be attached)) T CLAIMED	,	
(Telephone, b	oar charges, room service	and extras ex	ccluded)	AMOUN	CEANNEL		
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Pleat	se attach fl ney to	light ticket)	AMOUNT CI			
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Plea	se attach fl ney to	light ticket)	AMOUNT CI		OFFIC	Amount
COST OF COST OF	AIR TRAVEL (Pleated of Journal of Travelling By	CAR (Deta	ight ticket)	ney) Vehicle registration	LAIMED Kilometers	OFFIC	CE ONLY Amount
COST OF Journey from COST OF From	AIR TRAVEL (Pleat Journ	CAR (Detained to the second se	ight ticket)	ney) Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFIC Tariff	Amount
COST OF Journey from COST OF From	AIR TRAVEL (Pleat Journ	CAR (Detained to the second se	ight ticket)	ney) Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFIC Tariff	Amount

Approved

Date

Certified correct

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clain Address	nant Fact A	Guséa Shuran	4 15 13el			
	Aus iles	al Por	e h			
			Postal C	Code	2272	
-	nber <u>451 2768</u>					
	GANISATION*/AI AC DELETE WHERE NOT AP	OMINISTRATING AS D	KADE (ENIKE:		
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES						
	DATION Nature of charges, room service			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED	
COST OF A Journey from	IR TRAVEL (Plea	ase attach fi ney to	light ticket)	AMOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF T	RAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	uils of Jour	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
Joseph Wat	WTC	21413	1800		KC"	
I hereby certify	that the above informat	ion is correct	and that no o	ther claim has l	been submitted	for the above.
cely	_			29 7	193	
	OF CLAIMANT			Í	DATE	
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOUNT	APPROVE		YMENT:	R	Date

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Address	7.7.4					
	Luci					
			Postal C	Code	7693	
Telephone n	umber <u>103270</u>					
PARTY*/C	TECHNICAL (V) ORGANISATION*/AL AC DELETE WHERE NOT AR	DMINISTR TING AS I	ATION*			1993
DEPARTUR	E FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	L AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSE	S					
	10DATION Nature of the bar charges, room service			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED)
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Plea	ase attach f ney to	light ticket)	MOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Journ	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
14/5.		Mys	1850		SE)	
//	y that the above informat	ion is correct	and that no of	her claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
-					7/4 3. DATE	
hereby certify	E OF CLAIMANT			2.4/	1/45	

Approved

Date

Certified correct

from
Constitutional Development Service PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Address		7	7 51	Swith	us he				
			ALECI	a land	hours				
					Postal C	Code	2093		
Telephone	numb	er Luc	927	65	Fax 1	number	16317	ch	
PARTY*/	ORG		ON*/AI AC	OMINISTR TING AS L	ATION*	EETING CENTRE: */ ADVISER		1993	
DEPARTU	RE FR	OM RESIL	DENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE			
DATE	DATE TIME			DATE		TIME			
Y									
EXPENSI	ES								
				of expenses		be attached) AMOUN	Γ CLAIMED)	
COST OF		RTRAVE	L (Plea Journ		light ticket)	MOUNT CI	LAIMED		
COST OF	TR	AVELLI	NG BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Journ	ney)			
From		To life	/	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled		CE ONLY Amount
WTC	<	7 Tobu	2 4	1:43	1800		50		
hereby certij	y that	the above	informati	on is correct	and that no of	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the d	above.
(6)			_			2	9/7/93		
SIGNATUR	E O	F CLAIM	ANT			Г	DATE		
				PPPOVIE	D FOR PAY	W CONTO	2		

Certified correct

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clai Address	Po	BOX 35610 ENLO PARIC	L		 0)02				
		647			(on) \$19				
TECHNICAL COMMITTEE MEETING JULY 1993 WORLD TRADE CENTRE: 30 PARTY*/ORGANISATION*/ADMINISTRATION* ACTING AS DELEGATE*/ ADVISER* DELETE WHERE NOT APPLICABLE									
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDE	NCE ARRIVAL	AT RESIDEN	VCE					
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME					
EXPENSES	S								
		service and extras ex		be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED				
COST OF Journey from		(Please attach fl Journey to	light ticket) A	MOUNT CL	AIMED				
COST OF	TRAVELLING	G BY CAR (Deta	uils of Journ	iey)					
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount			
ATA WTC	WTC	VW JETTA	1800CC	PVS 388 T	102				
I hereby certify	that the above in	formation is correct	and that no of	her claim has b	een submitted	for the above.			
Olhann 93-07-30									
SIGNATUR	E OF CLAIMA	NT		Г	DATE				
FOR OFFIC	CE USE AMO	UNT APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT:	2				
Certified corre	ct	Date	Api	proved		Date			

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Claima	nnt .U. H.s	150				
Address	77 51	Switter				
	- tuck					
			Postal C	Code	2092	
	per <u>403</u> 2					
PARTY*/ORG	ECHNICAL SANISATION*/A AC ELETE WHERE NOT A	DMINISTR CTING AS L				
DEPARTURE F	ROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	LAT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES						
	DATION Nature			be attached) AMOUN	T CLAIMED)
COST OF AI Journey from	R TRAVEL (Ple	ease attach f	light ticket)	MOUNT CI	LAIMED	
COST OF TR	AVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Journ	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
W Tak	Pretowed Dept of fina	4413	1500		110	
I hereby certify that	t the above informa	tion is correct	and that no or	ther claim has b	been submitted	for the above.
-(i.	-			24/7	ATE	
SIGNATURE C	F CLAIMANT			I	DATE	
FOR OFFICE	USE AMOUNT	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT: F	2	

Approved

Date

Certified correct

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Claima	ant	,7445CC	7. <u> </u>			
Address	7.7	55 Sic	ittino h	0		
	Aus					
						-
	per					
PARTY*/ORG	ECHNICAL (V GANISATION*/A AC ELETE WHERE NOT AF	DMINISTR TING AS I	ATTONY			
DEPARTURE F	ROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	L AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES						
(Telephone, bar o	DATION Nature of the charges, room services R TRAVEL (Please of Journal of the Control of the C	e and extras e	xcluded)	AMOUN	T CLAIMED	
COST OF TR	AVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Journ	nev)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
Jhquist	with	11413	1850		30.	
	t the above informat	ion is correct	and that no o	ther claim has l	been submitted	for the above.
SIGNATURE C	F CLAIMANT			Í	DATE	
FOR OFFICE	USE AMOUNT	APPROVE.		YMENT: I	2	Date

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Address	aimant	51. 16	7 /15			
	40.50	and -	faction .		7/91	
				0000		
Telephone r	number 403276				465/7	
PARTY*/	ORGANISATION*/AL	OMINISTR TING AS L	ATION*	EETING* CENTRE: E*/ ADVISER	36.	
DEPARTUI	RE FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSI						
ACCOM	MODATION Nature o	f expenses	(Slips must	be attached)	Г CLAIMED)
(Telephone,	bar charges, room service	and extras e.	xcluded)			
COST OF Journey fro	F AIR TRAVEL (Plea om Journ		light ticket)	AMOUNT CI	AIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	uils of Jour	ney)		
	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
From					22.	
From Jhy Will!	wr(41413	1800		SC!	
Jhq West	fy that the above information	1 /		ther claim has b		for the above.
Jbg Wy!		1 /				for the above.

Approved

Date

Certified correct

from Constitutional Development Service PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clai	mant Foot 1	1 40,050	4			
Address	77 81	Sherthe	is Bel			
	- Austr					
					2042	
	mber 121271				40317	
	TECHNICAL ,	COMMIT WORLD T	TEE MI TRADE (EETING 2 CENTRE:	29 JULY	1993
PARTY*/O	RGANISATION*/A AC DELETE WHERE NOT A	CTING AS L	ATION* DELEGATE	*/ ADVISER	*	
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
EXPENSES	3					
	ODATION Nature ar charges, room service			be attached) AMOUN	Γ CLAIMED	
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Ple	ease attach f	light ticket)	AMOUNT CI	LAIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Jour	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
Totally what	WTL	11413	1800	Service.	KC'	
	that the above informa	ation is correct	and that no	ther claim has l	been submitted	for the above.
20/4	,—			29 7	193	
	E OF CLAIMANT			I	DATE	
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOUNT	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT:	R	
Certified correc	*	Date	Aı	proved		Date

Date

Certified correct

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Cla	imant V. H	ily solel					
Address	77	X 5001	His h				
	Car						
			Postal C	Code	7695		
	umber <u>20327</u>						
	TECHNICAL (V ORGANISATION*/A AC DELETE WHERE NOT A	DMINISTR CTING AS I	RATION*	EETING ACENTRE:		1993	
DEPARTUR	E FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVA	L AT RESIDE	NCE			
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME	1		
EXPENSE	S						
	IODATION Nature of			be attached) AMOUN	Γ CLAIMED)	
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Plean Jour	ase attach f ney to	Flight ticket)	MOUNT CL	AIMED		
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Journ	ney)			
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE O	
14/4.	1076	1198	1800		58)		
I hereby certify	that the above informat	ion is correct	and that no of	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the above	
-66	(6)			2.4/	7/93		
	E OF CLAIMANT			D	ATE		
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOUNT	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT: R			

Approved

Date

Certified correct

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clai	imant N /5	hiywil							
Name of Claimant N Haywall Address 77 St Swithing he									
	Auc								
			Postal C	Code	2093				
	mber 46427	65	Fax i	number	16317	CLE			
	RGANISATION*/A	DMINISTR TING AS L	ATION*	EETING EENTRE:	<i>L</i> 5.	1993			
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE					
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME					
EXPENSES	3								
	ODATION Nature of ar charges, room service			be attached) AMOUNT	Γ CLAIMED				
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Plea	ase attach for ney to	light ticket) A	MOUNT CL	AIMED				
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ils of Journ	iey)					
From	To	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount			
WTCC	-> Tobus	11413	1800		50				
I hereby certify	that the above informati	ion is correct	and that no of	her claim has b	een submitted	for the above.			
66	,			2	9/7/93				
SIGNATURE	OF CLAIMANT			V V	ATE				
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOUNT A	APPROVE	D FOR PAY	YMENT: F					

Approved

Date

Certified correct